
I TROFEO EXPRESS CAR CREVILLENT 9‐7‐2022
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 37.49 Km/Km: 62

1 AMORES, Julio Alberto NOVELDA UCELITE112 1:39:14
2 SANCHEZ, Manuel MUNDO BIKE CCELITE167 a 00:02
3 ARENAS, Alvaro CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TELFELITE10 a 00:12
4 GIL, Jose Javier ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENELITE70 a 00:12
5 ESCOBAR, Aitor GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐30120 a 01:16
6 GARCIA, Mario SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐30164 a 02:19
7 CEBOLLA, Joan SUMINISTROS DAMAELITE149 a 02:48
8 SANTATERESA, Alejandr ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐3026 a 02:50
9 LINERO, Jesus SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐4052 a 02:50
10 RIBES, Ruben GRANJA RINYA ‐ GSPORTMA‐4057 a 02:50
11 IVARS, Frederic VITOMA‐40124 a 02:50
12 ESPINOS, Moises MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMMA‐3058 a 03:50
13 MARTINEZ, Roberto ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐3029 a 03:54
14 DIAZ, Jose Manuel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐4051 a 03:54
15 HUERTAS, Roberto CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TELFMA‐3015 a 04:03
16 LOPEZ, Jose Manuel ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA‐308 a 04:11
17 GARCIA, Adrian COSTABIKE C.C.MA‐30123 a 04:11
18 PATIÑO, Raul ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA‐401 a 04:11
19 LOPEZ, Vicente ECOMOCION CARS C.DMA‐40126 a 04:11
20 PEREZ, Miguel Angel EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENTSUB2336 a 04:11
21 FERNANDEZ, Jesus MERCAGRISAELITE65 a 04:11
22 SOTOS, Jesus GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐50134 a 04:11
23 VERDU, Sergio GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐30161 a 04:11
24 ROMERA, Diego Jose TERRA SPORT CYCLING TEAMMA‐30130 a 04:11
25 SANCHEZ, Gabriel BROCOLI MECANICO SAKATA ELITE133 a 04:18
26 MORTES, German SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐40158 a 04:58
27 QUESADA, Fco. Antonio VITOMA‐5074 a 04:58
28 ALMELA, Javier VITOELITE111 a 04:58
29 LOPEZ, Diego UNIFORMES MURCIA‐CICLOS MA‐30127 a 04:58
30 BERNABE, Anselmo SAX, CCSUB23103 a 04:58
31 MORCILLO, Vicente MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMMA‐4060 a 04:58
32 PARRA, Miguel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐4053 a 04:58
33 ORRICO, Ivan MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMMA‐3059 a 05:04
34 JUHASZ, JOZSEF TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRAMMA‐60109 a 05:57
35 PONS, Miquel VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING SUB2366 a 06:52
36 RUIZ, Francisco Javie R‐TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVMA‐30132 a 06:52
37 CASTILLO, Adrian Jesus CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TELFMA‐3014 a 06:58
38 RUFETE, Jose Miguel CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TELFELITE214 a 07:36
39 MARTINEZ, Javier VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA‐4067 a 07:50
40 ZAMORA, Jesus Damian EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENTMA‐4038 a 07:50
41 VICTORIO, Joaquin SAN VICENTE, CCELITE82 a 07:50
42 MARCOS, Jose Felipe CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TELFMA‐4024 a 08:00
43 CARRION, Israel GUIJARRO TOT ESPORT, CCMA‐3095 a 08:05
44 LESLIE, Christopher EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENTMA‐5039 a 08:07
45 SANTACRUZ, Juan Man ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐5034 a 08:07
46 GONZALEZ, Francisco ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐3028 a 08:07
47 SANCHEZ, Jose MERCAGRISASUB2364 a 08:07
48 ZAPLANA, Daniel CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TELFMA‐3016 a 08:07
49 GIRONA, Jose Vicente GONVIBIKE S RIDERS, CCELITE80 a 08:07
50 PERIS, Agustin ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐4033 a 08:10
51 CARRERES, Borja CATRAL CCELITE115 a 08:10
52 GARRIDO, Loli BICICOSTA, CCF‐M4087 a 08:20
53 GARCIA, Rafael VOLATA ‐ AUTOPALMERMA‐30163 a 09:01
54 GARCIA, Ramon VUELTA TURISTICA CYCLING TMA‐4076 a 09:03
55 GIL, Jose Maria TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRAMMA‐60108 a 09:57
56 EDO, Javier VOLATA ‐ AUTOPALMERMA‐30119 a 10:07

Jovenes
1 PEREZ, Miguel Angel EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLESUB2336 1:43:25
2 BERNABE, Anselmo SAX, CCSUB23103 a 00:47
3 PONS, Miquel VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLISUB2366 a 02:41
4 SANCHEZ, Jose MERCAGRISASUB2364 a 03:56

Elites
1 AMORES, Julio Alberto NOVELDA UCELITE112 1:39:14
2 SANCHEZ, Manuel MUNDO BIKE CCELITE167 a 00:02
3 ARENAS, Alvaro CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TELITE10 a 00:12
4 GIL, Jose Javier ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUELITE70 a 00:12
5 CEBOLLA, Joan SUMINISTROS DAMAELITE149 a 02:48
6 FERNANDEZ, Jesus MERCAGRISAELITE65 a 04:11
7 SANCHEZ, Gabriel BROCOLI MECANICO SAKAELITE133 a 04:18

Masters ‐ 30
1 ESCOBAR, Aitor GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐30120 1:40:30
2 GARCIA, Mario SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐30164 a 01:03
3 SANTATERESA, Alejandro ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐3026 a 01:34
4 ESPINOS, Moises MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMA‐3058 a 02:34
5 MARTINEZ, Roberto ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐3029 a 02:38
6 HUERTAS, Roberto CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TMA‐3015 a 02:47
7 LOPEZ, Jose Manuel ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCMA‐308 a 02:55

Masters ‐ 40
1 LINERO, Jesus SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐4052 1:42:04
2 RIBES, Ruben GRANJA RINYA ‐ GSPORTMA‐4057
3 IVARS, Frederic VITOMA‐40124
4 DIAZ, Jose Manuel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐4051 a 01:04
5 PATIÑO, Raul ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCMA‐401 a 01:21
6 LOPEZ, Vicente ECOMOCION CARS C.DMA‐40126 a 01:21
7 MORTES, German SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐40158 a 02:08

Veteranos
1 SOTOS, Jesus GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐50134 1:43:25
2 QUESADA, Fco. Antonio VITOMA‐5074 a 00:47
3 LESLIE, Christopher EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLEMA‐5039 a 03:56
4 SANTACRUZ, Juan Manue ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐5034 a 03:56

Masters ‐ 60
1 JUHASZ, JOZSEF TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRMA‐60109 1:45:11
2 GIL, Jose Maria TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRMA‐60108 a 04:00

Féminas
1 GARRIDO, Loli BICICOSTA, CCF‐M4087 1:47:34

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
SUMINISTROS DAMA 5:05:391
GSPORT  ALMA WAGEN 5:07:202
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL ‐ TELFY 5:08:553
VITO 5:10:284
MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAM 5:11:345
ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKE 5:12:336
EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT 5:17:507

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
AMORES PALACIOS, JULIO ALBERT 61 112
GIL RIQUELME, JOSE JAVIER 22 70
ESCOBAR MILAN, AITOR 23 120
SANCHEZ ALDEGUER, MANUEL 14 167
ARENAS GUILLEN, ALVARO 15 10

CLASIFICACIÓN   MONTAÑA 
AMORES PALACIOS, JULIO ALBERTO 61 112
SANCHEZ ALDEGUER, MANUEL 22 167
ARENAS GUILLEN, ALVARO 23 10
ESCOBAR MILAN, AITOR 24 120


